
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ŽÁKOVSKÁ 

KNÍŽKA 

 

MATĚJ GEBR 

5. A 

 8.00 
8.45 

1. 

9.05 
9.50 

2. 

10.00 
10.45 

3. 

10.55 
11.40 

4. 

11.50 
11.50 

5. 

PONDĚLÍ ČJ M ČJ HV TV 

ÚTERÝ TV M AJ ČJ ČJ 

STŘEDA ČJ AJ M PRV PNP 

ČTVRTEK VV VV M PRV AJ 

PÁTEK ČJ M ČJ PRV AJ 


